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ACABADOS
Metal:
Negro Mate
Oro Envejecido

MATERIALES
Metal / Cerámica

Tira LED 11W 2700K 990lm
220-240V, 50/60 Hz

CLASIFICACIÓN ENERGÉTICA
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DESIGNED BY AC Studio, 2026 | S1354

FINISHES
Metal:
Matt Black
Aged Gold

Cerámica:
Blanco

Ceramics:
White

MATERIALS
Metal / Ceramics

LED strip 11W 2700K 990lm
220-240V, 50/60 Hz

ENERGY LABEL
F

298

250

12

45
0

32
5

Ø


